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Product Datasheet

/AAD
IMS-7AAD

Artikelname
Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Applikation

Spezies Reaktivitat

Produktbeschreibung

Konzentration

Formulierung

Lagerung

7AAD
IMS-7AAD
7AAD
IMS-7AAD
Immunostep
Sonstiges
FC

Human

Solution 7AAD...

Please refer to the Certificate of Analysis for the lot-specific

concentration.
Liquid

Store in the dark at 2-8 °C



